
OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE
Saturday, 

September 13,  
2025

ORCHESTRA HALL 
AUDITORIUM 

TARGET  
ATRIUM  

BACKSTAGE 
TOURS 

OTHER
LOCATIONS

12PM

12-3PM  
Family Activities 
(Roberta Mann Grand Foyer 
and Rehearsal Room)

12:15PM

12:15-1PM  
Behind the Music:  
Q&A with Sarah Hicks and  
Minnesota Orchestra Musicians 

1PM
1-1:45PM Kinder Konzert “Perfect 
Square.” Presented by FRIENDS of 
the Minnesota Orchestra

1-5PM  
Backstage Tours  
(every 30 minutes)

1:45PM

2PM
2-2:45PM Kinder Konzert  
Presented by FRIENDS of the  
Minnesota Orchestra

3PM

3:15PM

4PM

4-7PM  
This Is Minnesota Orchestra 
Screenings of “Susie Park Plays 
Ortiz” and “Fei Xie Plays Jolivet”

4:30PM

5PM

6PM
6-6:50PM  
Charles Lazarus Quartet 
(Roberta Mann Grand Foyer)

6:50PM

7PM 7-9PM  
Season Sampler Concert

9PM

9:15PM 9:15-10PM  
Backstage Tour

9:15-10:15PM  
The MOB (Minnesota  
Orchestra Band)  
(Roberta Mann Grand Foyer)

9:30PM

10PM

10:15PM

TICKETED
EVENT  

(CLICK TO BUY)


